

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21705/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2006 in SCA No. 1569/2006,
SCA No. 1570/2006 and 2000/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT
AHMEDABAD)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADANI EXPORTS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, S.G.

Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vikram S. Nankani,Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati,Adv.

Mrs. Inkle Barooah, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Response, if any, shall be filed within four weeks.

Call the matter after four weeks.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master